
Rexnord Electronics & Controls Ltd. 

Date: April 20, 2023 

To, 
The Deputy General Manager, 
BSE Limited , 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Ref: Security Code No. 531888 

ON No. L31200MH1988PLC047946 

Sub: Corrigendum to Newspaper Publication of Notice of E~tra Ordinary General 
Meeting. 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

With reference to Regulation 47 of SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements] Regulation, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we are enclosing herewith 
Newspaper clippings of Corrigendum to Newspaper Publications of Notice of Extra 
Ordinary General Meeting to be held on Friday, May 12, 2023 at 10:30 a.m . e-voting 
information published in the following Newspapers: 

1. Navshakti (i.e. Marathi newspaper) dated 20 April 2023. 
2. The Free Press Journal (i.e. English New spaper) dated 20 April 2023. 

Kindly find the same in order and acknowledge. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 

Encl: A/ a. 

92 - D, Govt. lndl. Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (W), Mumbai- 400 067, INDIA. Tel: +91-22- 62401800 
E-mail: info@rexnordindia.com www.rexnordindia.com 



/ 
~ ,~cf{lf.l .... at.~~~ 

""'1ffl'I: \,-"ti, -611 ~. 'ffllm, ~ ('Cl), t,if-vooo,<, 
~ : llnance@,.xnordmdla.com ~ : www ,.xnordindill.corn 

p . J;llil!i ,,-n-,w•\t••; fflJ;llilfi\\-,,-,w•t,,, 
lfl alTII 1f,l : L312QOMH11188PLC047~ ~-~""'-~. ~·-'""!A~ 

~'itlft(nffMllft~ 
l~. n ~ Mt mft ~ ~ ~ ~ ~~ ("1.il 1{'1 ") 

~~ \t~ ,o,1'IRIT~ll'lilftl1I~ \I>~ ,•,f6'1T~ 
~ ~ 3ll1. ~ \•.l• lITTlll1 ,,-"ti,~.~.~~. 
1ffllm, ~ (~) ~ -v ... , ... ~~ ~""" 3ll1"" 3"Utl>~ ... 
-:;ftl{'l,l\~~~ffl(t{f:''"ll'lill~1l'!>1!1'1~-: 
\. ~~~~imhl: t<>~ ,•H. 
--~llllll'4"""ll~~. 

~~·~~"ll'lill ~,-

IC~! -· 
~~ 

~~­
-amii~~ 

("tlal!ll,r,l: ••l,\<>\\) 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ cfo't, ~ fcNrrrnf@ ~ 
~ Ct, ~ (~) ~. ~ ~ sfi. 

~/~llo, ~: ~ ~ ~~ q1JR ~. 
~4,/o~/~~~l ~ ~ ~ 1o410Ujcj ~ 
<iiTfficitfmral ~ ~ (~ ~ q"H•R41~cfil 
(~) "§~ cfifurr 1@5o: ~ ~ zj;n fcf~ 
\l1~afq1c1< ~ ~. ~ ~ m ~~!~~!~~~~ ~ 
~ 3l)1J@\ ~ ~-
,:j'QT.afeif, 411ll.1H:fl'c41lRc~'1l~:ifll<, 'a~~~ 
~~~~3fiifm~~~~­
~ ~ ~ cfil<"llcltft ~'t/o~/~o~~ mft ~ 
~. 
amvr ,:;qr3feff, ~ 3'.{tfi~-~-~ ~8,11JT ~. 

~ ~ ~8,11JT ~ ~ ~ m;ft ~ ~ 
~ fcf~ sfilITcii ~/~llo, ~ 5filITcfi l't, 
~(~)lRcnll~~~~~~o.4,4, 
~ lfR< 15:NiciSI~ ~. c'lITTI' m) fura cfo't, ~) ~ ~. 
't~.'to%~, ~)~it.~. ~~.~0%~, ~) 

, cluq1Git1 ~- ~r...,.~0% + ~% ~. 't) ~ tt. 
n.~0% ~. r....) ~ ~. ~.~0% ~. ~) 
~- f.hfurrft:t8. (or..../~~/~~~~ mit1RUT 41cl('<ji41~-1) 

~% ~ ~) ~% mcfi ~ ~ '<ife:<1q1{ ~ ~ 

f\ COSMOS BANK 
.,, ·n ITJ •JI'' ''i' l l I'll' ·11 1,, ti 

" 
ll J l"l',Jl'l·l l ' ' I ' I ' ! I! ' 

I'' 1' ' 111'11 ',. l fJ I! ••11 'Jl• I "' .,., ('J'",jl ! ) 

!l 1· ,. J 

~ ~ . ~00~ -3ffl1fflj-~~ Q'.'ii,41 
~'fgft?,4j,,., 3fwl ~ ~~ ~3R~ ffl~~ ~. , •• ,l!1'11'1ffll~~ (~) lR!, , •• , -..ii~ ,(~)lf \(\)~. ~-
'l!R"Tlffi91T~1-~~'ll"'IT, 
~~~~:~.~--~'ci\llT'IT~~tt1'il,111m~~~1t=~~a:!ll.h1P311~~11\1-~.~~.~~~ 
tnlffl a:rTt. tft ~i1,f1nm~1~~~ "<hnt 'WC 3'q", ·~ 3flt"ffl 3'q" 3111'1 ·~~mt wi mt" ~ .. ~ a.111m,ft111111" 'ffl'R ~ ~ :im. 

ill. ~/~/~':ml ,- 1fl'lwl'I ~ lflfl9 ~/fti!Mlloilid\nllmWI~"""" f-~ mn. ... a .... ~-'lfl'lwl'I~~ ,. m!ftlf flkiffl ~- u. ~(fwm3mln'I-) 
-.ft- 15SIIT'a'Tllllm/lflfl9 IU. 1ffl'ftlfTI-

\ 'fl!T!/11J1'!1!'!: ,. ., .. ,.,.,\ ~ ~ 'fflft lJllf, ~ ~. ll>(('IIT'l) ~ ll>,/\ ~ l1></1i, "'·•'<.l•H/ 
,Jf\, a:r.r:ft ~ ~ 1fl , l . \,of,,Y\,\Yl>.•I> (""1), '11111 ~. '"\'I ('1), ~ - ¥•• •l>l ~ fitnn1mmhtffel ~ !· t.••1'!, l .•• 

~ ~~~- ~llffl~l!ffl~f~1mdl$z~'!jf.Rll-H, ~~ '-"\ ,. 'I!.'·-"·······!-\. JJfl.w,mm~ ~ll"IR ~ .'£. ~ ~ ("\ .\t ll'l.1'mf) ~,fly~~ '1{,ml,r " · 'I!. n,,o,ooo /-
,.JJfl. ~111!. -.ft. H .•\.<•,\ - ~ ~ . \¥. 111m ~ 'Im y.mft ~ ~ ~ 'Im iii, 'I!. l,,•••/-
l.~.'l'Tlaml~ ~1!1roll ~~'lm~~m!IQlJllflll, ~ ~fflinlrwa 

~ 'Cllf\ii 'IZ!mg 'fm y.mft ~ lllllR ~ ~~ffl'l ~ •l.o\ ,l•ll ~~--. 11 n.ooil1'!1i ..... 

' 'll'!!ff/'IJ1"l'l!!!: ,. tY.•\ .l•l• ~ "''"'MIRI'-.. , ~1(1l!'¥f~ ~¥t-~ 0,.0,.l•H/ 
~."tll{~*-'lli ~ , l . \ ,•t,Y,,tYY,o\ ~~~'IW't'!l{'l'fflft111'1, ""'9iil('CI), ¥fv .. "'"~~~ 1(. l.••1'1!., l,•o 
;m l'ffl ~ lmlNZt ~~~- 'l!l1llP5T ~~~~JI;, ,,.,. 'IT'lm ~ .. ~ 1m I. l'i, 'J ~0,00,000 /-

'ltl.~>i1'f'ft- ~ll"IR ~"~~lfi. ,.~~. t<l'l'lffl,'ffl'l'll'i ,.v.~. ~ II. 'I!. H,00,000/-
J'ft!RL1TJl'l!T!: -.ft. \• .•l. ,•H ffl~ " · H ,l\:1ft?lf (~ >1'1) • ~ 1l 'lil'T ~ ~ ~ ~ 'lfnlmft - Ill. 'I!. l, 000/-
'tl. l!f!Rn~- 1liflR fl ~ ~ - ~ ~ '111 ~ 'lfnm1ft 'lll'lfflrl5T(I, 
~ ~ ~-"1fl>l~yqmfl~~ .. ~ ~ ~ lflfl9 lf h 
0 'ti. lP!hn ~ 1111 ll1 ~ 'lfnlmft~ ll~ Jllll'm ~ ~ o-w,o,.l•H 
l)lll.~~'ffll '!· H ,oo1'1'!1i,,oo 

~~:-ftlWOil'n!lrnR{l/.4)tf~,}-, 3oop11nf.hii! t{~} ""'"'«n, f.hii!~(t~ 
'!m~~G~~~~~li\"l~"fflm~~11Tt1v~ ~1-~~-•lm~~lfi. \~l~,i;q:ft~~.~ 
111~'ci\31lfir~Mm~-.~'ci\111Rl ~\'<~~-~. 

?N :- , . ~ a.ft. ... ,-11i ... i~/1IITl'ltl!iflht~mt. l . ~ ~llifm'l(i'f'IT~iolft. ... ,-11i:,11ffllll11. '''"'""'"''''""""'"'"-""'-1fflll'qf. ,. ~ ~ 
~~~~3ifilwllflfl9~q :~'Ill. t 11 l'llifm ot..•'<. l•llmft1flli. Y.\o~ffl. 
~ ~ ~ 3llfil ~'f'l'!I~~~ htlpe://www.co1moobanl<.com/ouctlon-no&..MpX 3111'1~ ~~ httpo://co1moobank.auctlontiger.Mt lll'R 3'ffllll a:!Tl, 

lffl/-
'!ITiqill3'ftrliitft 

~: l•.•Y.~•H ~~loo, a,;ri 
~:~ ~"""'1m!-...1-~~~. 

tmllllR>lffll1~5wi-fmi.111lr"' 
~.'R~11tftltt'll>i~\,IIR'II 
~~. ~ ~ ~~~ 
ft!. - 1IRI ~ ~ ~ , •• , ,.,., 

~ l'ffl ~ ~ ~ -
-~>llt~~>mRI~ 
~'QR~~~1flml~ 

~'ffi'!~1"lll3,lfl!~llffi 
ffllllT"I ~ ~ 'IT'l'l"ffl ~ ~ 
an.n >nt ~ 1"fl ~ ~ 

- 1fi'lll1 ~. ~ ~ ~ -~.-.~.~.IIR'lllfiml 
~~'CIR~~ ?;m, lWI, 
~ ~ ~ ~ ~~ 

- m:ft '" ~ ~ I> 
~-~ri'lft~Jtl"'R'lt 
>1Nffi'l;m~""'-·~mraJ!Tlli 
~~~,ft~~~~ • • """"'"'""""'~ 11{ 1lmi ja,-..mi, -~~..,ll'm. 
r.;l'RlR-. ~'"""· 5wi \Y 
'""1'f.,:- ,,,l,HYYY 

~~ 
~.nt1~~;/;lmian~. m. 
~ "f'Tt, ~. ~ ¥000,t ~ 
~.._ , \,, ~ ~"/n1> lfifu:n 
'11>1~ ~ ~ ~ 
1IRI llr"' ta ~ ;/;I, ~ ~ 
\/'If..~~ "l'» 113« 'Sl1l'flll'lll 1'i. 
no ~ 11;, "Ii.Ii - ..,,.,. zy{I 

~' ~ ~~lira ~ 
~ ~ 113ll llilj0j4~1a,J1 fi!mft 
~ ~ . ~ olfffif:!1 ~/ 
~ ~"alll ~ ~ 
11$"alll~zy.n~lri:ft'11 

~'lft ~ ~ \" 
~ ~ <rt@ ~ ~ 
~ JJII. ti. ~. 'Im~ a:im 

zyn~-.;mu. ~~~ 
~113« Jll!lvm ;;ml~. 
~ JJII. ti. ~ -'Im 

~~<••<•<~ . . 

f.t 111, "' 

punJab national banK 
·~:tie': - ~··,· 

1ftl. ,,~t'l!.f(ft/~/Tlf'l,mr,r,l.mwr 
'11111TlA/~~~­

fWII~ 
"l"lta.fil1ml-,..;.t~. 
...,.. ~-II, '¥f 



)AL 
I 
2.0 

,upply 
~o. 25/ 

tlon 

N0.14 
33(2)] 

l~tlon. 

A, 

EBTS 
LETO 

yours 

efter 

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LIMITED 
Regel. Ofllct: 92-0, Go\'! Ind Esiate. Chaltop. Kaldvall (W). ~7 

Email: fmn<:,t@rel!l)O[llnd1a,com Wtbltte: ~ 
Ttl. No. 91-22-62401800; FIX No. 91-22-62401816 

CIN: U1200MH1988PlC047M 
CORRIGENDUM TO THE NEWSPAf.EB.AllYERTISEMENT FOR 

NOTK;E OF D1E EXTRA ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING. 
REMOTE E·YQTING INFORMATION 

This Is with n,ference lo the newspaper advertisement dated Apnl 17, 2023 pubbshed In 
the newspaper dated April 18, 2023 regarding the Notice for an Extra Ordinary General 
Meeting ("EGM')ofthe Company scheduled to be held on Friday, May 12, 2023at 10;30 
am. at 92-0, Ground Floor, Go\11. Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandlvak (West) Mumbai -
400 067. Notice Is further g1V811 that a part of lnformabon tor 'Date of Complebon of sending 
Notice of EGM:' In the aforesaid notice be raad as under: 
1 DateofCompletionof sendingNoticeof EGM:Apfi 17,2023. 
All the other contents of the said notice shall remain unchanged. 

For Rexnord Electronics & Controls Limited 
Sd/· 

Klshore Chand Talwar 
Chairman & Managing Director 

(DIN: 00351751 

BRIHANMUMBAI 
MAHANAGARPALIKA 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Notice is hereby given that, the Land bearing Plot 

No. 84, Agripada (West) Estates, Cadastral Survey No. 
2/1880 of Byculla Division, more particularly described 
in the schedule hereinunder written, was originally 
leased to Habib Rawji by the Trustees for the 
Improvement of the City of Bombay (now 
Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation (BMC), for the 
period of Ninety-Nine years commencing from 
25/03/1918. The said Lease Deed is executed on 
12/12/1922. 

WHEREAS, as per the record of Estate 
Department of BMC, at present the said plot stand in 
the name of Abdul Kadar Haji Mahomed Abbas as the 
Lessee. The lease period of the said plot has expired 
on 24/03/2017. 

AND WHEREAS, C. S. Extract bearing C. S. No. 
2/1880 of Byculla Division, Plot No. 84, Agripada 
(West) Estate an area admeasuring 1388 sq.yards i.e. 
1160.55 sq. mtrs. issued by Assistant Superintendent­
cum-City Survey Officer, Mumbai City Survey and 
Land Record. wherein appears that, the names of 1) 
Dharamdas S. for 41 .40% share, 2) Hotchand T. Asso. 
For 21.30%, 3) Lachmandas H. for 15.30%+2%, 4) 
Vastiram D. for 13.30%, 5) Sukhram V. for 6.70%, 6) 

· THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL www. reepressjournal.in MUMBAI I THURSDAY I APRIL 20, 2023 

~ +IE;l.:t"l-<41~cf>I ~ 
~ ~ Gt-,,f1q.$ ~ 

l-~ ~ JI!'. o~ WI ~O~~-~V (~'<f-'~Gi) 

~ 'li!i·M41~4it.al ~ / '(::R ~ fa<l;iufi ~ 
1111@'~~{- ~~~'ll•lfi>lolltclmf~. m 

~~.~. <~ 'R~~ ~ 

~ f.lf<!lc;1ti1-<<t>i::ft ~ q1f@efl-t1101 www.mahatenders. 
9Q.YJQ ~ ~ fflcft. ~ {-~ 3!T"ie1l{..,i_1~ ~ 

Ol/ o~/<0<~ ~ ~ ~.00 ~ l1T cf>icllqtftcl ffiG'< ffl 
31Tlf~$. 

;-;;l~, , ,. r_, ,:- ~,· •, :_·,-. r: - · 

~/-
3!ffl'.~ (~) 
~ 'IE1•1'1'Nl~411, ~ 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
NOTICE IS HEREBY given that MIS. SHAKTI DEVELOPERS, 
through Its partners 1) SMT. MAOHU SH REE PAL KOTHAal 2) SMT. 
TAPASYA MUKUND DAVE, have agreed to sell their under mentioned 
property more particularly described In the schedule hereunder written 
to our client free from all encumbrances, claims and demands. All 
persons having any claim against or to the said property by way of 
mortgage, gift, sale, lease, lien, charge, trust, maintenance, easement 
or other wise howsoever are required to make the same known in 
writing to the undersigned at their office at C-141, Station Plaza, 
Station Road, Bhandup (West), Mumbai-400078. within 14 days from 
the date of publication here of otherwise the sale procedure will be 
completed without reference to such claim and the same if any, wlll be 
considered as waived. 

THE SCHEDULE HEREINABOVE REFERRED TO 
All those piece or parcels of land admeasurlng about 410 sq.mtrs. 
along with building no.2 ground, 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th and 5th floor 
admeasuring 593.01 sq.mtrs. built up area and open car parking 1 to 7 
Of thereabouts bearing Survey No 104 New (Part) and C.T.S. Nos. 
373-N36A (Part) as per property card together with structures 
standing thereon of village Kanjur situated lying and being at S.P.S. 
Road, Bhandup (West}, Taluka Kurla In the Registration Dlstict of 
Mumbai Suburban and bounded as follows : 
On or towards East : CTS N0.373N36B 
On or towards West . CTS No. 373N38 & 373PT 
On or towards North . CTS No. 373 & 18 Meters Wide D.P. Road, 
On or towards South : CTS No. 373A36A part & Open Space In Lay out 

For Eknath V. Sawant 
Date this 19th day of April, 2023. B.Com. LL.8. 

Advocate for the Purchaser 

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 
TRIBAL PUBLIC WORKS DIVISION KALW~N 
E-TENDER NOTICE NO. 03 FOR 2023-2024 

Online 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
THIS NOTICE IS HEREBY given that my clients have purchased the property 
more particularly mentioned In the schedule written hereunder from 1) Mr. 
SUNIL DOLATRAM CHHABRIA & 2) Mrs. UMA SUNIL CHHABRIA. 
All persons having any share, right, title, benefrt. interest, claim, objections & 
demands In respect of the property or any part thereof by way of sale, 
exchange, assignment, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, inheritance. occupation, 
possession, tenancy, sub-tenancy, leave and licenses, care-taker basis, lease, 
sub-lease, nen, maintenance, easement, release through any agreement, 
conveyance deed, wrtting devise, contracts/agreements or encumbrance or 
otherwise howsoever are hereby requested to make the same known In writing 
along wrth documentary proof /sufficient evidence within 14 days from the date 
of publication hereof, failing which or as otherwise the sale of the said property 
shall be completed without any reference or regard to any such clalm or 
.interest which shall be deemed to have been waived. 

SCHEDULE OF PROPERU 
Shop-cum-Godown No.F-45. on Ground Roar, MAPMC, Mar1<et-1, 

Phase-II, Plot No.2, situate at Sector-19, Vashl (Turbhe), 
Navl Mumbal,400 703, Tai. & Dist. Thane. Sd/· 

Place: Navl Mumbai Mrs. Mlnal B. Khona, 
Date: 20.04.2023 Advocate High Court & Notary, 

108, J. K. Chamber, Plot No.76, 
Sector-17, Vashl, Navl Mumbai-400 703. 

IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL COURT AT BOMBAY 
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. :1.56 OF 2022 

(Order V, Rule 20(:1.-A) of CPC) 
Plaint lodged on : 09.09.2021 Plaint admitted on: 08.0S.2022 
Under Order V, Rule 2 of the Code of CMI Procedure, 
1908 rlw Sec.16 of the Commercial 
Courts Act. 2015. 
RULE 51, 
SUMMONS lo answer plaint Under secilon 27, 0 . V. rr. 1,5,7 
And e and O.VIII, r. 9, of the Code of 
CMI Procedure. 
BANK OF BARODA ) 
A Banking Company Incorporated under the Banking Companies ) 
Acquisition & Transfer Of Undertaking Act. 1970 having their Haad ) 
Otlk:a at Dana Co!pofate Centre,C-10, G- Block. ) 
Sandra Kuna Complex, Sandra (East). Mumbai - 400 050 ) 
end one of their Branch office amongst others at Kuna Mein ) 
Branch, Arpan Arc:ede. C.S.T end New Mill Road, Kulla (W .. t). ) 
Mumbal-400 070. ) .... Pletntlffa 

Varaua 
1. ASHA TUKARAIII GAIKWAD, Adult 

Of Indian Inhabitant residing at Flat No.204, 2nd Floor, 
Ashapure Cham Apartment, Majlwade, Thane ~ 602. 

2. MAHENDRA V KARKERA, Adult 

To 

Of Mumbai Indian lnhabltent, resid11111 et C-201, Deep Laxrri 
Complex, Pawan Putra Complex. Kelher, Bhiwandt, 
Thane - 421 302 

Oe~ndanta Name 
1) ASHA TUKARAIII GAIKWAO 
2) MAHENDRA V KARKERA 
AboYtMmed Oe~ndanta 

) 
) 
) 

Ll>elanclaria 

(As por Order dated 31 .1.2023, 01 .03.2023 & 03.04.2023 preskllng In-Charge Court 
RoomNo 


	Covering Letter_EGM Newspaper Corrigendum_Page_1
	Covering Letter_EGM Newspaper Corrigendum_Page_3
	Covering Letter_EGM Newspaper Corrigendum_Page_2

